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No 5 MOEN Jessey (Rg=20)

Pass 13 3:26.823

Pass 38 6:03.151 1 2:36.328 *

Pass 63 8:19.476 2 2:16.325 *

Pass 92 10:32.692 3 2:13.216 *

Pass 114 12:46.652 4 2:13.960

Pass 139 14:59.669 5 2:13.017 *

Pass 165 17:14.824 6 2:15.155

Pass 188 19:27.896 7 2:13.072

Pass 213 21:43.524 8 2:15.628

No 6 GULLO Riccardo (Rg=5)

Pass 17 3:55.270

Pass 43 6:19.792 1 2:24.522 *

Pass 62 8:17.331 2 1:57.539 *

Pass 86 10:15.490 3 1:58.159

Pass 108 12:07.019 4 1:51.529 *

Pass 135 14:43.866 5 2:36.847

Pass 163 17:09.259 6 2:25.393

Pass 183 19:04.633 7 1:55.374

Pass 203 20:58.050 8 1:53.417

No 7 HEUN Steyn (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:39.359

Pass 28 4:42.967 1 2:03.608 *

Pass 51 6:38.201 2 1:55.234 *

Pass 71 8:31.138 3 1:52.937 *

Pass 89 10:27.233 4 1:56.095

Pass 124 13:36.438 5 3:09.205

Pass 145 15:32.295 6 1:55.857

Pass 168 17:26.426 7 1:54.131

Pass 186 19:23.016 8 1:56.590

Pass 206 21:19.581 9 1:56.565

No 8 KOPACZ Kylian (Rg=23)

Pass 12 3:24.383

Pass 48 6:30.595 1 3:06.212 *

Pass 81 9:34.294 2 3:03.699 *

Pass 120 13:21.001 3 3:46.707

Pass 154 16:26.615 4 3:05.614

Pass 192 19:57.088 5 3:30.473

No 9 KOPACZ Svetlana (Rg=24)

Pass 9 2:57.127

Pass 42 6:18.489 1 3:21.362 *

Pass 79 9:33.133 2 3:14.644 *

Pass 157 16:41.360 3 7:08.227

Pass 193 19:58.575 4 3:17.215

No 10 VAN DE WERKEN Mirte (Rg=10)

Pass 24 4:14.779

Pass 46 6:21.901 1 2:07.122 *

Pass 64 8:21.708 2 1:59.807 *

Pass 87 10:19.099 3 1:57.391 *

Pass 109 12:18.279 4 1:59.180

Pass 130 14:17.473 5 1:59.194

Pass 155 16:40.517 6 2:23.044

Pass 184 19:07.637 7 2:27.120

Pass 212 21:40.172 8 2:32.535

No 11 VAN DE WERKEN Mike (Rg=17)

Pass 29 4:48.078

Pass 54 7:14.845 1 2:26.767 *

Pass 78 9:31.772 2 2:16.927 *

Pass 104 11:42.551 3 2:10.779 *

Pass 128 13:50.122 4 2:07.571 *

Pass 149 15:55.927 5 2:05.805 *

Pass 172 18:02.210 6 2:06.283

Pass 199 20:18.558 7 2:16.348

No 16 SANGANI Kevin (Rg=8)

Pass 20 4:08.780

Pass 47 6:22.390 1 2:13.610 *

Pass 67 8:26.624 2 2:04.234 *

Pass 88 10:25.063 3 1:58.439 *

Pass 111 12:21.379 4 1:56.316 *

Pass 131 14:18.151 5 1:56.772

Pass 152 16:14.120 6 1:55.969 *

Pass 176 18:09.806 7 1:55.686 *

Pass 196 20:03.649 8 1:53.843 *

No 20 BOUVARD Zoé (Rg=22)

Pass 11 3:24.430

Pass 41 6:15.077 1 2:50.647 *

Pass 74 9:00.796 2 2:45.719 *
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No 20 BOUVARD Zoé (Rg=22)

Pass 105 11:44.514 3 2:43.718 *

Pass 132 14:26.649 4 2:42.135 *

Pass 162 17:07.365 5 2:40.716 *

Pass 191 19:49.139 6 2:41.774

Pass 217 22:29.966 7 2:40.827

No 21 VERBAKEL Mike (Rg=11)

Pass 10 3:04.881

Pass 32 5:19.152 1 2:14.271 *

Pass 55 7:23.830 2 2:04.678 *

Pass 77 9:27.469 3 2:03.639 *

Pass 100 11:26.317 4 1:58.848 *

Pass 121 13:26.487 5 2:00.170

Pass 143 15:27.916 6 2:01.429

Pass 169 17:28.793 7 2:00.877

Pass 189 19:29.243 8 2:00.450

Pass 208 21:26.720 9 1:57.477 *

No 24 TERRELL Seth (Rg=19)

Pass 25 4:20.290

Pass 50 6:35.647 1 2:15.357 *

Pass 73 8:52.687 2 2:17.040

Pass 98 11:07.396 3 2:14.709 *

Pass 119 13:19.360 4 2:11.964 *

Pass 146 15:32.894 5 2:13.534

Pass 171 17:47.091 6 2:14.197

Pass 195 19:59.662 7 2:12.571

Pass 216 22:13.924 8 2:14.262

No 25 BELMONT Arthur-John (Rg=21)

Pass 34 5:45.814

Pass 66 8:24.559 1 2:38.745 *

Pass 96 10:59.632 2 2:35.073 *

Pass 125 13:36.960 3 2:37.328

Pass 151 16:10.786 4 2:33.826 *

Pass 180 18:51.372 5 2:40.586

Pass 207 21:26.288 6 2:34.916

No 36 DILLON Ross (Rg=1)

Pass 5 2:22.502

Pass 26 4:27.301 1 2:04.799 *

Pass 52 6:58.585 2 2:31.284

Pass 72 8:47.310 3 1:48.725 **

Pass 94 10:36.513 4 1:49.203

Pass 117 13:01.710 5 2:25.197

Pass 138 14:49.771 6 1:48.061 **

Pass 160 16:58.512 7 2:08.741

Pass 179 18:46.381 8 1:47.869 **

Pass 205 21:15.716 9 2:29.335

No 39 KOHO Karl (Rg=15)

Pass 31 5:15.056

Pass 57 7:29.053 1 2:13.997 *

Pass 80 9:34.593 2 2:05.540 *

Pass 102 11:38.379 3 2:03.786 *

Pass 126 13:44.305 4 2:05.926

Pass 148 15:49.163 5 2:04.858

Pass 174 18:06.787 6 2:17.624

Pass 198 20:09.516 7 2:02.729 *

No 44 BRHEL Jirka (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:43.876

Pass 15 3:40.381 1 1:56.505 **

Pass 33 5:33.232 2 1:52.851 **

Pass 56 7:24.516 3 1:51.284 **

Pass 76 9:15.884 4 1:51.368

Pass 97 11:05.975 5 1:50.091 *

Pass 116 12:59.655 6 1:53.680

Pass 137 14:49.308 7 1:49.653 *

Pass 158 16:42.491 8 1:53.183

Pass 177 18:33.891 9 1:51.400

Pass 200 20:23.315 10 1:49.424 *

No 71 DE SCHIJNKEL Vinny (Rg=13)

Pass 8 2:49.252

Pass 30 4:53.062 1 2:03.810 *

Pass 53 7:03.425 2 2:10.363

Pass 75 9:05.486 3 2:02.061 *

Pass 99 11:11.464 4 2:05.978

Pass 118 13:14.919 5 2:03.455

Pass 142 15:19.988 6 2:05.069

Pass 167 17:25.066 7 2:05.078

Pass 187 19:26.588 8 2:01.522 *

Pass 209 21:29.549 9 2:02.961

No 78 PANISSET Axel (Rg=18)

Pass 21 4:10.740

Pass 44 6:20.613 1 2:09.873 *
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No 78 PANISSET Axel (Rg=18)

Pass 70 8:29.851 2 2:09.238 *

Pass 95 10:39.260 3 2:09.409

Pass 115 12:50.568 4 2:11.308

Pass 140 15:00.228 5 2:09.660

Pass 164 17:12.450 6 2:12.222

Pass 185 19:22.771 7 2:10.321

Pass 210 21:34.228 8 2:11.457

No 81 BREIBERG Remi Oliver (Rg=16)

Pass 19 3:58.381

Pass 40 6:13.762 1 2:15.381 *

Pass 68 8:26.728 2 2:12.966 *

Pass 93 10:33.987 3 2:07.259 *

Pass 113 12:42.158 4 2:08.171

Pass 136 14:47.274 5 2:05.116 *

Pass 159 16:53.771 6 2:06.497

Pass 182 18:58.097 7 2:04.326 *

Pass 204 21:04.602 8 2:06.505

No 88 TIJSEN Harvey (Rg=14)

Pass 23 4:13.251

Pass 45 6:21.191 1 2:07.940 *

Pass 65 8:24.115 2 2:02.924 *

Pass 90 10:28.484 3 2:04.369

Pass 112 12:30.369 4 2:01.885 *

Pass 134 14:33.543 5 2:03.174

Pass 156 16:41.036 6 2:07.493

Pass 178 18:45.850 7 2:04.814

Pass 202 20:54.570 8 2:08.720

No 90 BAKKENES Stéphan (Rg=4)

Pass 7 2:42.839

Pass 27 4:39.486 1 1:56.647 *

Pass 49 6:35.817 2 1:56.331 *

Pass 69 8:28.722 3 1:52.905 *

Pass 91 10:29.521 4 2:00.799

Pass 110 12:20.456 5 1:50.935 *

Pass 133 14:27.576 6 2:07.120

Pass 153 16:18.663 7 1:51.087

Pass 175 18:08.725 8 1:50.062 *

Pass 194 19:59.750 9 1:51.025

Pass 214 21:49.486 10 1:49.736 *

No 100 ZUCCA Andrea (Rg=6)

Pass 18 3:57.972

Pass 37 5:56.123 1 1:58.151 *

Pass 59 7:52.150 2 1:56.027 *

Pass 82 9:45.575 3 1:53.425 *

Pass 103 11:39.721 4 1:54.146

Pass 123 13:32.796 5 1:53.075 *

Pass 144 15:28.366 6 1:55.570

Pass 166 17:20.479 7 1:52.113 *

No 107 KURDAHL Mikkel (Rg=2)

Pass 4 2:10.531

Pass 22 4:10.814 1 2:00.283 *

Pass 39 6:03.143 2 1:52.329 **

Pass 60 7:55.754 3 1:52.611

Pass 83 9:46.147 4 1:50.393 *

Pass 101 11:38.390 5 1:52.243

Pass 122 13:28.503 6 1:50.113 *

Pass 141 15:17.279 7 1:48.776 *

Pass 161 17:05.205 8 1:47.926 **

Pass 181 18:53.184 9 1:47.979

Pass 201 20:41.425 10 1:48.241

No 236 BOUMAN Justin (Rg=12)

Pass 14 3:40.337

Pass 36 5:54.597 1 2:14.260 *

Pass 61 7:57.623 2 2:03.026 *

Pass 85 10:00.834 3 2:03.211

Pass 107 12:01.544 4 2:00.710 *

Pass 129 14:01.732 5 2:00.188 *

Pass 150 16:01.716 6 1:59.984 *

Pass 173 18:03.727 7 2:02.011

Pass 197 20:06.320 8 2:02.593

No 869 CAZZOLA Edoardo (Rg=9)

Pass 16 3:45.213

Pass 35 5:52.955 1 2:07.742 *

Pass 58 7:51.981 2 1:59.026 *

Pass 84 9:51.512 3 1:59.531

Pass 106 11:48.372 4 1:56.860 *

Pass 127 13:46.987 5 1:58.615

Pass 147 15:44.541 6 1:57.554

Pass 170 17:40.204 7 1:55.663 *

Pass 190 19:38.098 8 1:57.894
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No 869 CAZZOLA Edoardo (Rg=9)

Pass 211 21:36.606 9 1:58.508


